
250 m Bahnlänge Löschen 2000m Juniorinnen - U19w 2000m EV Finale
125 m Messung Einlesen Finale um Platz 3 und 4

235 3 . BUBNER, Janine 256 4 . HUNGER, Anna
0 m 00,000 0 m 00,000

125 m 13,668 00:13,668 125 m 14,107 00:14,107
250 m 09,184 00:22,852 250 m 09,367 00:23,474
375 m 09,028 00:31,880 375 m 09,276 00:32,750
500 m 09,070 00:40,950 500 m 09,313 00:42,063
625 m 09,342 00:50,292 625 m 09,406 00:51,469
750 m 09,545 00:59,837 750 m 09,595 01:01,064
875 m 09,737 01:09,574 875 m 09,764 01:10,828

1000 m 09,825 01:19,399 1000 m 09,860 01:20,688
1125 m 09,998 01:29,397 1125 m 09,880 01:30,568
1250 m 10,059 01:39,456 1250 m 09,908 01:40,476
1375 m 10,107 01:49,563 1375 m 09,952 01:50,428
1500 m 10,056 01:59,619 1500 m 09,992 02:00,420
1625 m 10,113 02:09,732 1625 m 09,964 02:10,384
1750 m 10,056 02:19,788 1750 m 10,006 02:20,390
1875 m 10,043 02:29,831 1875 m 09,959 02:30,349
2000 m 10,062 02:39,893 2000 m 09,923 02:40,272

Finale um Platz 1 und 2

251 1 . RUSCHKE, Franziska 247 2 . KLATT, Monique
0 m 00,000 0 m 00,000

125 m 13,912 00:13,912 125 m 14,073 00:14,073
250 m 08,953 00:22,865 250 m 08,945 00:23,018
375 m 08,741 00:31,606 375 m 08,841 00:31,859
500 m 08,742 00:40,348 500 m 09,091 00:40,950
625 m 08,941 00:49,289 625 m 09,508 00:50,458
750 m 09,063 00:58,352 750 m 10,028 01:00,486
875 m 09,275 01:07,627 875 m 10,278 01:10,764

1000 m 09,377 01:17,004 1000 m 10,157 01:20,921
1125 m 09,618 01:26,622 1125 m 10,440 01:31,361
1250 m 09,805 01:36,427 1250 m 10,536 01:41,897
1375 m 10,007 01:46,434 1375 m 10,797 01:52,694
1500 m 10,101 01:56,535 1500 m 10,235 02:02,929
1625 m 10,182 02:06,717 1625 m 10,151 02:13,080
1750 m 10,297 02:17,014 1750 m 10,169 02:23,249
1875 m 1875 m 10,379 02:33,628
2000 m #WERT! 02:37,871 2000 m 10,386 02:44,014
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